
WhitePaper

Furrever
Token



Furrever Token Whitepaper

Crypto Cuteness Revolution


Abstract

Introducing Furrever Token, a cryptocurrency project designed to 
revolutionise the crypto space by infusing it with an irresistible dose 
of cuteness. Furrever Token goes beyond the traditional use cases, 
offering a delightful and charming experience for users. Join us as 
we embark on a journey to redefine crypto through adorable cat-
themed engagements.

WhitePaperFurrever
Token



Furrever
Token

WhitePaper

In a world dominated by serious blockchain 
projects, Furrever Token aims to bring a breath 
of fresh air with its light-hearted approach to 
crypto. Our mission is to provide users with a 
unique and enjoyable experience that centres 
around the universal appeal of cute kitties.

 Introduction

 Vision and Mission

Vision 
To create a whimsical and heart-warming crypto 
ecosystem where Furrever Token is fun and also 
enjoyable, creating a sense of community and 
shared joy.



Missio
 Develop a user-friendly platform that is 

centred around adorable cat imagery for fun 
and project growth

 Integrate cute cat-themed stickers, emojis, 
and visuals into the Furrever Token 
ecosystem

 Foster a warm and friendly community that 
shares a love for the lighter side of crypto.



Token Name

Furrever Token

Symbol

FURR

Blockchain

BNB (BEP-20)

Total Supply

 9,000,000,000 

(9 Billion) 

Distribution

 Tokenomics

 Presale Stages

Furrever
Token

WhitePaper

Presale Stage

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Token Price

0.00006

0.000144

0.000228

0.000312

0.000396

0.00048

0.000564

0.000648

0.000732

0.000816

$ To Raise

100,000

120,000

130,000

140,000

156,000

170,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

Tokens Available

1,666,666,667

833,333,333

570,175,439

448,717,949

395,707,071

354,166,667

354,609,929

385,802,469

409,836,066

428,921,569

Presale 65% 5,850,000,000

DEX 25% 2,250,000,000

Team (Locked 1 Year) 10% 900,000,000

Launch Price 0.0009



Furrever
Token

WhitePaper

 Features

Cute Kitty Joy

Furrever Token transforms 

everyday downs into 
adorable experiences by 

integrating cute cat-themed 
stickers and visuals for users 

to choose from.

Cuteness Surprises

Future airdrops and surprises featuring 

exclusive cute cat content to reward and 
delight the Furrever Token community. 

(This is to be announced and created by 
the team at a much later date)

Community Challenges

Engage with the community through 
regular challenges, launch, and growth, 
encouraging users to share their love for 
cuteness.



Furrever
Token

WhitePaper

 Roadmap

Phase 1

FOUNDATION LAUNCH

 Launch Websit
 Launch Social
 Launch Presale Stage 
 Start Marketing

Phase 2

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

 Grow Telegram and Twitter 
Member

 Continue Marketing Campaig
 Start appointing Community 

Manager
 Reach Stage 3 of Presale

Phase 3

EXPLOSIVE GROWTH

 Pass Stage 8 of Presal
 Have over 10,000 Social 

Media Member
 Push Marketing Campaign 

for pre launch pus
 Start collecting information 

for Token Allocation

Phase 4

GO LIVE

 Set up Token Allocation
 Push Marketing for Launch
 Launch on DEX
 Allocate Community Tokens

Phase 5

KEEP PUSHING GROWTH

 Have over 20,000 Members
 Start Trending on Dextools, CMC 

and C
 Get into the Top 1000
 Push Cuteness to the world 



Furrever
Token

WhitePaper

 Security and Compliance

 Conclusion

While we focus on fun, the 
security and compliance of the 
Furrever Token platform are 
paramount. We will be conducting 
audits and safety measures will 
be implemented to ensure a 
secure and enjoyable experience 
for all users.

Furrever Token invites you to 
join us on a journey where 
community engagement 
becomes moments of joy and 
memories. Let's make Furrever 
a symbol of crypto cuteness, 
spreading smiles and warmth 
across the digital landscape. 
Embrace the cuteness 
revolution with Furrever Token!


