



Furrever Token Whitepaper Crypto Cuteness Revolution



Abstract

Introducing Furrever Token, a cryptocurrency project designed to revolutionise the crypto space by infusing it with an irresistible dose of cuteness. Furrever Token goes beyond the traditional use cases, offering a delightful and charming experience for users. Join us as we embark on a journey to redefine crypto through adorable catthemed engagements.





😽 WhitePaper

1. Introduction

In a world dominated by serious blockchail projects, Furrever Token aims to bring a bre of fresh air with its light-hearted approach to crypto. Our mission is to provide users with a unique and enjoyable experience that centres around the universal appeal of cute kitties.

2. Vision and Mission

Vision

To create a whimsical and heart-warming crypto ecosystem where Furrever Token is fun and also enjoyable, creating a sense of community and shared joy.

Mission

- Develop a user-friendly platform that is centred around adorable cat imagery for fun and project growth.
- Integrate cute cat-themed stickers, emojis, and visuals into the Furrever Token ecosystem.
- Foster a warm and friendly community that shares a love for the lighter side of crypto.





3. Tokenomics

	Symbol FURR	Blockchain BNB (BEP-20)	Total Supply 9,000,000,000 (9 Billion)
Distribution			
Presale	65%		
DEX	25%	6 2,250,000,00	
Team (Locked 1 Ye	ear) 10%	6 900,000,00	

4. Presale Stages

Presale Stage	Token Price	\$ To Raise	Tokens Available
1	0.00006	100,000	1,666,666,667
2	0.000144	120,000	833,333,333
3	0.000228	130,000	570,175,439
4	0.000312	140,000	448,717,949
5	0.000396	156,000	395,707,071
6	0.00048	170,000	354,166,667
7	0.000564	200,000	354,609,929
8	0.000648	250,000	385,802,469
9	0.000732	300,000	409,836,066
10	0.000816	350,000	428,921,569
Launch Price	0.0009		



5. Features



Cute Kitty Joy

Furrever Token transforms everyday downs into adorable experiences by integrating cute cat-themed stickers and visuals for users to choose from.

Community Challenges

Engage with the community through regular challenges, launch, and growth, encouraging users to share their love for cuteness.





Cuteness Surprises

Future airdrops and surprises featuring exclusive cute cat content to reward and delight the Furrever Token community. (This is to be announced and created by the team at a much later date)



🐝 WhitePaper

6. Roadmap

Phase 1

FOUNDATION LAUNCH

- Launch Website
- Launch Socials
- Launch Presale Stage 1
- Start Marketing

Phase 3

EXPLOSIVE GROWTH

- Pass Stage 8 of Presale
- Have over 10,000 Social Media Members
- Push Marketing Campaign
 for pre launch push
- Start collecting information for Token Allocation

Phase 2

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

- Grow Telegram and Twitter Members
- Continue Marketing Campaign
- Start appointing Community Managers
- Reach Stage 3 of Presale

Phase 4 GO LIVE

- Set up Token Allocations
- Push Marketing for Launch
- Launch on DEX
- Allocate Community Tokens

Phase 5

KEEP PUSHING GROWTH

- Have over 20,000 Members
- Start Trending on Dextools, CMC and CG
- Get into the Top 1000
- Push Cuteness to the world



7. Security and Compliance

While we focus on fun, the security and compliance of the Furrever Token platform are paramount. We will be conducting audits and safety measures will be implemented to ensure a secure and enjoyable experience for all users.



8. Conclusion



Furrever Token invites you to join us on a journey where community engagement becomes moments of joy and memories. Let's make Furrever a symbol of crypto cuteness, spreading smiles and warmth across the digital landscape. Embrace the cuteness revolution with Furrever Token!